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Pernod Ricard
South Africa ‘

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)
Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13

Farm Lemombo 186 JU
Komatipoort 1320

Requested Date:

Item number

101253
101550
250230
250451
101200
148103
440301
440701

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Classic Crown Properties 56 cc Consignee:
Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)

Sohanton

Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13

Komatipoort 1320

Buyer's VAT:

2025-04-17 Customer PO: Thabo

Description

Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.6667
Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.5556
Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 15.0000

Olmeca Chocolate 12x750ml 20% ZA 15.0000
Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.1111

Kahlua 12x750ml 16% .7500

Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 43% .0000
Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% .0000

Banking Details
Citibank ZAR o
0201556023 S #B &1
SOUTH AFRICA BICSERT ih. -

Tax Invoice

Farm Lemombo 186 JU

4030222436

UoM

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
EA
EA

IR

R

at‘pooﬂ. I

Ko

i umhway

Qty

3.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
6.00

P OaS\S
B ana O

Currency:

ZAR

Unit Selling Price

2/

465.25
441.72
254.15
254.15

99.98
243.01
283.58
219.05

Name:

Date:

Signature:

l‘\ilﬁl

bj
Doc No: 1550792
Date: 2025-04-17
Customer: 10188
Branch / Plant: GAUD
Warehouse LL: RG/0003753
Order No: 1416168 SO
Liquor License: MPU/92102688

2
Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after

delivery 2.0%

Discount VAT Total Amount
-13.67 2,438.55 16,257.00
-15.56 767.10 5,113.97
-15.00 4,304.70 28,698.00
-15.00 860.94 5,739.60

-3.11 348.73 2,324.85
-0.75 436.07 2,907.12
0.00 255.22 1,701.48
0.00 197.15 1,314.30

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa ‘

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive 7

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620 -
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Tax Invoice
Buyer: » Classic Crown Properties 56 cc Consignee: Doc No: 1550792
Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs) Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs) Date: 2025-04-17
Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13 Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13 Customer: 10188
Farm Lemombo 186 JU Farm Lemombo 186 JU Srandhi/ Plant: AUD
Komatipoort 1320 Komatipoort 1320 ranch / Plant: GAU
Warehouse LL: RG/0003753
Order No: 1416168 SO
Liguor License: MPU/92102688
Buyer's VAT: 4030222436
EFT 24hrs aft
Requested Date: 2025-04-17 Customer PO: Thabo Currency: ZAR Payment Term: ’ b
delivery 2.0%
ltem number i Description UoM Qty  Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
440802 Havana Club 7YO 12x750ml 43% 5.8333 EA 6.00 334.61 -5.83 295.90 1,972.66
Total VAT Total Including
9,904.36 75,933.33
COD Total ; 74,414.68
Banking Details Received in goo
Account No: 0201556023 D /g—,;,t" ? Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA N NAZ 15 Date:
L
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