



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Classic Crown Properties 56 cc
 Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)
 Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13
 Farm Lemombo 186 JU
 Komatipoort 1320

Consignee:
 Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)
 Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13
 Farm Lemombo 186 JU
 Komatipoort 1320

Doc No: 1550792
Date: 2025-04-17
Customer: 10188
Branch / Plant: GAUD
Warehouse LL: RG/0003753
Order No: 1416168 SO
Liquor License: MPU/92102688

Buyer's VAT: 4030222436

Requested Date: 2025-04-17

Customer PO: Thabo

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.6667	CA	3.00	465.25	-13.67	2,438.55	16,257.00
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.5556	CA	1.00	441.72	-15.56	767.10	5,113.97
250230	Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 15.0000	CA	10.00	254.15	-15.00	4,304.70	28,698.00
250451	Olmeca Chocolate 12x750ml 20% ZA 15.0000	CA	2.00	254.15	-15.00	860.94	5,739.60
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.1111	CA	1.00	99.98	-3.11	348.73	2,324.85
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% .7500	CA	1.00	243.01	-0.75	436.07	2,907.12
440301	Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	6.00	283.58	0.00	255.22	1,701.48
440701	Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% .0000	EA	6.00	219.05	0.00	197.15	1,314.30

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

*SABETO
29.04.25*



UL ULTRALIQUORS
 Komatipoort / Roadside Liquors
 Tel: 013 793 8367
 Highway - BP Oasis - Komatipoort
 022 2436

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

[Handwritten Signature]
 29-4-25

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Classic Crown Properties 56 cc
 Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)
 Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13
 Farm Lemombo 186 JU
 Komatipoort 1320

Consignee: Ultra Liquors (K/poort)(EFT 24hrs)
 Sh 5 & 6 Portion 13
 Farm Lemombo 186 JU
 Komatipoort 1320

Doc No: 1550792
Date: 2025-04-17
Customer: 10188
Branch / Plant: GAUD
Warehouse LL: RG/0003753
Order No: 1416168 SO
Liquor License: MPU/92102688

Buyer's VAT: 4030222436

Requested Date: 2025-04-17

Customer PO: Thabo

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: EFT 24hrs after delivery 2.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
440802	Havana Club 7YO 12x750ml 43% 5.8333	EA	6.00	334.61	-5.83	295.90	1,972.66
						Total VAT	Total Including
						9,904.36	75,933.33
						COD Total	74,414.68

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

SABCO
29-04-25



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

